0200160 Spare parts kit

Pos.

Description Qty

10
20
30
40
50

Interface gasket

Open exhaust plug
Sealed exhaust plug
Screw M1,7x11 Torx T5
Screw M1,7x18 Torx T5
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COAX® cartridge

Art. No.

Description

0106966
0113591
0123098
0120297

COAX® cartridge MICRO Bi03-2
COAX® cartridge MICRO Si02-2
COAX® cartridge MICRO Ti05-2
COAX® cartridge MICRO Xi2.5-2
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(GB) Safety

(DK) Advarselsymboler
(DE) Warnsymbole
(ES) Senales de advertencia
(FR) Sécurité
(IT) Segnali di avvertenza

(NL) Waarschuwingssymbolen
(NO) Sikkerhet

(PT) Sinais Avisadores

(SE) Séakerhet

(FI) Varoitusmerkit



